
OLT OF THE BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION 5TH SEMESTER Exam Held: 

RegnNo 

TRIPURA UNIVERSITY 

Result: S-Successful 

Result Date: 30/05/2023 

RegnNo 

2020-001162 2026010001 8.23 
2020-011084 2026010002 7.55 
2016-018178 202601Ø003 8.53 
2015-019091 2026010005 9.12 
2017-016467 2026010006 7.08 
2015-020070 2026010007 8.80 
2016-018267 2026010008 9.14 
2017-011386 2026010009 7.56 
2017-011408 202601Ø010 6.62 
2013-011146 2026010011 6.95 
2020-001089 2026010012 7.23 
2020-010559 2026010013 8.97 

2020-010956 

Q-Qualified for Next Exam 

RollNo CGPA SGPA SemAvgGrd BackPapers 

RollNo 

Result 

2026010016 

CGPA 

8.11 
7.11 

8.68 
9.47 
7.26 
8.68 
9.11 
7.32 
7.16 

6.95 
6.42 
8.63 
7.47 
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7.58 
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A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

SGPA SemAvgGrd BackPapers 

Page 1 

BCA504E 

Controller of Examinations 

2020-01343 2026010014 7.21 
2017-011415 2026010015 7.44 
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